
Report Card

Student Name :  B PRANEETHCHANDRA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : B KIRAN KUMAR

Address : KALUGOTLA

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 98.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 40.0 / 50.0 13.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.5 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 98.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 98.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

Project 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 129.5 / 150.0 131.0 / 150.0 539.0 / 600.0 122.0 / 150.0 126.0 / 150.0

Percentage 86.0% 87.0% 90.0% 81.3% 84.0%

Grade A2 A2 A2 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 10th 7th 6th 17th 10th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : S BABYRANJITHA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : S RAJASEKHAR

Address : POTHULAPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 45.0 / 50.0 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 87.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 89.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

Project 9.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 135.0 / 150.0 132.0 / 150.0 528.0 / 600.0 124.0 / 150.0 133.0 / 150.0

Percentage 90.0% 88.0% 88.0% 82.7% 88.7%

Grade A1 A2 A2 A2 A2

Grade Point 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 2nd 6th 7th 15th 4th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : A PALLAVI Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : A NAGARAJU

Address : KYATOOR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

EVS 13.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 45.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 10.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 10.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 68.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 124.0 / 150.0 116.0 / 150.0 482.0 / 600.0 114.0 / 150.0 107.0 / 150.0

Percentage 83.0% 77.0% 80.0% 76.0% 71.3%

Grade A2 B1 A2 B1 B1

Grade Point 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 14th 20th 20th 26th 30th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K KRISHNA VAMSHI Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : K NARASIMHA

Address : ITIKYALAPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

EVS 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 45.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 16.5 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 27.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 89.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 16.5 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 122.0 / 150.0 115.0 / 150.0 489.0 / 600.0 120.0 / 150.0 124.0 / 150.0

Percentage 81.0% 77.0% 82.0% 80.0% 82.7%

Grade A2 B1 A2 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 15th 22th 18th 19th 13th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : MD MAHABOOBBASHA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : MD HUSSAIN BASHA

Address : BORAVELLI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 13.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 38.0 / 50.0 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 37.0 / 50.0 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 10.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 113.0 / 150.0 115.0 / 150.0 509.0 / 600.0 111.0 / 150.0 103.0 / 150.0

Percentage 75.0% 77.0% 85.0% 74.0% 68.7%

Grade B1 B1 A2 B1 B2

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0

Section Rank 25th 22th 12th 31th 34th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K DEEKSHITHA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : K LAXMANNA

Address : BUKKAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 96.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 46.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 44.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 135.0 / 150.0 134.0 / 150.0 522.0 / 600.0 127.0 / 150.0 131.0 / 150.0

Percentage 90.0% 89.0% 87.0% 84.7% 87.3%

Grade A1 A2 A2 A2 A2

Grade Point 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 2nd 4th 9th 8th 8th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K HADASA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : K SRINIVASULU

Address : ALAMPUR X ROADS

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 10.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

EVS 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 49.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 92.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 18.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 111.0 / 150.0 120.0 / 150.0 520.0 / 600.0 119.0 / 150.0 122.0 / 150.0

Percentage 74.0% 80.0% 87.0% 79.3% 81.3%

Grade B1 A2 A2 B1 A2

Grade Point 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0

Section Rank 30th 18th 10th 20th 15th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K KAVYA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : K SRINIVASULU

Address : BUKKAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

EVS 14.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 41.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 44.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 97.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 122.0 / 150.0 122.0 / 150.0 506.0 / 600.0 131.0 / 150.0 119.0 / 150.0

Percentage 81.0% 81.0% 84.0% 87.3% 79.3%

Grade A2 A2 A2 A2 B1

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0

Section Rank 15th 13th 14th 4th 17th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : A BUNNY Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : A GIRIBABU

Address : BUKKAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 92.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 98.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 47.0 / 50.0 13.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 14.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 99.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 100.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 98.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

Project 9.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 134.0 / 150.0 139.0 / 150.0 580.0 / 600.0 129.0 / 150.0 138.0 / 150.0

Percentage 89.0% 93.0% 97.0% 86.0% 92.0%

Grade A2 A1 A1 A2 A1

Grade Point 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

Section Rank 4th 2nd 1st 7th 1st

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : T GURUPRASAD Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : T RAJASEKHAR

Address : THAKKASILA

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 29.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 44.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 10.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 10.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 121.0 / 150.0 113.0 / 150.0 453.0 / 600.0 119.0 / 150.0 102.0 / 150.0

Percentage 81.0% 75.0% 76.0% 79.3% 68.0%

Grade A2 B1 B1 B1 B2

Grade Point 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0

Section Rank 19th 26th 26th 20th 35th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B SIDDARTHREDDY Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : B VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY

Address : POTHULAPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 96.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

EVS 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 98.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 43.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 47.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 93.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 100.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 96.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

Project 10.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 134.0 / 150.0 133.0 / 150.0 573.0 / 600.0 134.0 / 150.0 135.0 / 150.0

Percentage 89.0% 89.0% 96.0% 89.3% 90.0%

Grade A2 A2 A1 A2 A1

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

Section Rank 4th 5th 2nd 2nd 2nd

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : V PAVAN Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : V IMMANUEL

Address : JALLAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

EVS 15.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 96.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 45.0 / 50.0 9.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 20.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 47.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 93.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 98.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Project 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 130.0 / 150.0 137.0 / 150.0 557.0 / 600.0 125.0 / 150.0 132.0 / 150.0

Percentage 87.0% 91.0% 93.0% 83.3% 88.0%

Grade A2 A1 A1 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 9th 3rd 4th 13th 6th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : V KRUTHIKA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : V VENUGOPAL

Address : KYATHUR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

EVS 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 39.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 33.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 10.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 68.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 122.0 / 150.0 113.0 / 150.0 440.0 / 600.0 116.0 / 150.0 106.0 / 150.0

Percentage 81.0% 75.0% 73.0% 77.3% 70.7%

Grade A2 B1 B1 B1 B1

Grade Point 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 15th 26th 28th 24th 32th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : A LALITHASRI Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name :  BEECHUPALLI

Address : BORAVELLI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

EVS 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 41.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 30.0 / 50.0 12.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 18.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 118.0 / 150.0 111.0 / 150.0 463.0 / 600.0 110.0 / 150.0 110.0 / 150.0

Percentage 79.0% 74.0% 77.0% 73.3% 73.3%

Grade B1 B1 B1 B1 B1

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 22th 29th 23th 32th 23th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : V MANASA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : V VINAY

Address : POTULAPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

EVS 12.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 45.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 37.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 10.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 11.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 15.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 112.0 / 150.0 113.0 / 150.0 466.0 / 600.0 106.0 / 150.0 119.0 / 150.0

Percentage 75.0% 75.0% 78.0% 70.7% 79.3%

Grade B1 B1 B1 B1 B1

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 28th 26th 21th 34th 17th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K MANOJ KUMAR Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : K SHEKHAR

Address : LINGANVAI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 42.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 47.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 93.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 17.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 132.0 / 150.0 121.0 / 150.0 510.0 / 600.0 130.0 / 150.0 126.0 / 150.0

Percentage 88.0% 81.0% 85.0% 86.7% 84.0%

Grade A2 A2 A2 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 7th 15th 11th 5th 10th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : N AZUHAR Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : N MOHAMMAD

Address : BHEEMAVARAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 18.0 / 50.0 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 36.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 11.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 10.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 14.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 111.0 / 150.0 109.0 / 150.0 414.0 / 600.0 99.0 / 150.0 105.0 / 150.0

Percentage 74.0% 73.0% 69.0% 66.0% 70.0%

Grade B1 B1 B2 B2 B1

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0

Section Rank 30th 32th 35th 38th 33th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : P SHARATHCHANDRA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : P ESWARANNA

Address : LINGANAVAI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 92.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 47.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 37.0 / 50.0 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 81.0 / 100.0 11.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

Computer 17.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 125.0 / 150.0 122.0 / 150.0 505.0 / 600.0 126.0 / 150.0 126.0 / 150.0

Percentage 83.0% 81.0% 84.0% 84.0% 84.0%

Grade A2 A2 A2 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 13th 13th 15th 12th 10th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : SHAIK ALLI BASHA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : S DOULATH  BASH

Address : ALAMPUR X ROADS

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 13.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 40.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 39.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 11.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0

Computer 13.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 13.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 106.0 / 150.0 110.0 / 150.0 437.0 / 600.0 114.0 / 150.0 100.0 / 150.0

Percentage 71.0% 73.0% 73.0% 76.0% 66.7%

Grade B1 B1 B1 B1 B2

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0

Section Rank 35th 31th 30th 26th 37th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B PRATHAPNAIDU Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : B NAGARAJU

Address : BASWAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 11.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 40.0 / 50.0 12.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 30.0 / 50.0 11.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 13.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 12.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 99.0 / 150.0 101.0 / 150.0 432.0 / 600.0 108.0 / 150.0 111.0 / 150.0

Percentage 66.0% 67.0% 72.0% 72.0% 74.0%

Grade B2 B2 B1 B1 B1

Grade Point 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 39th 37th 33th 33th 22th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K HEMALATHA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : K RAMUDU

Address : BORAVELLI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 100.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 45.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 48.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 87.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 98.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

Project 10.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 137.0 / 150.0 141.0 / 150.0 558.0 / 600.0 134.0 / 150.0 134.0 / 150.0

Percentage 91.0% 94.0% 93.0% 89.3% 89.3%

Grade A1 A1 A1 A2 A2

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 1st 1st 3rd 2nd 3rd

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B HARITHA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : B RAMAKRISHNA

Address : PALLEPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 43.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 20.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 44.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 92.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 133.0 / 150.0 126.0 / 150.0 509.0 / 600.0 127.0 / 150.0 132.0 / 150.0

Percentage 89.0% 84.0% 85.0% 84.7% 88.0%

Grade A2 A2 A2 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 6th 11th 12th 8th 6th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K KEERTHI NANDINI Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : K RAVI KUMAR

Address : BORAVELLI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 92.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 45.0 / 50.0 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 18.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 73.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 96.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

Project 10.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 128.0 / 150.0 128.0 / 150.0 524.0 / 600.0 136.0 / 150.0 130.0 / 150.0

Percentage 85.0% 85.0% 87.0% 90.7% 86.7%

Grade A2 A2 A2 A1 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

Section Rank 11th 10th 8th 1st 9th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : V POSHITH ABHAY Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : V VENKATACHALAM

Address : BORAVELLI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 10.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 64.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

EVS 14.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 33.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 20.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 39.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 115.0 / 150.0 120.0 / 150.0 438.0 / 600.0 116.0 / 150.0 115.0 / 150.0

Percentage 77.0% 80.0% 73.0% 77.3% 76.7%

Grade B1 A2 B1 B1 B1

Grade Point 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 24th 18th 29th 24th 20th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : SG ABDULLA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : SG USMAN

Address : BORAVELLI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 0.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 15.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 35.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 92.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 10.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 75.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 119.0 / 150.0 130.0 / 150.0 434.0 / 600.0 130.0 / 150.0 109.0 / 150.0

Percentage 79.0% 87.0% 72.0% 86.7% 72.7%

Grade B1 A2 B1 A2 B1

Grade Point 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0

Section Rank 20th 8th 32th 5th 27th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : FAREEHA TABASSUM Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : MOHAMMED ABDUL 

RAHEEM

Address : X ROADS

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 100.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 39.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 1.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 10.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 85.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 92.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Project 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 127.0 / 150.0 129.0 / 150.0 541.0 / 600.0 125.0 / 150.0 108.0 / 150.0

Percentage 85.0% 86.0% 90.0% 83.3% 72.0%

Grade A2 A2 A1 A2 B1

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0

Section Rank 12th 9th 5th 13th 29th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : J INDU Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : J SHEKAR

Address : LINGANVAI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 45.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 79.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

Project 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 10.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 132.0 / 150.0 124.0 / 150.0 499.0 / 600.0 127.0 / 150.0 133.0 / 150.0

Percentage 88.0% 83.0% 83.0% 84.7% 88.7%

Grade A2 A2 A2 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 7th 12th 16th 8th 4th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : A RITHIKA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : A SUDHAKER

Address : BORAVELLI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 18.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

EVS 13.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 0.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 10.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 10.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 119.0 / 150.0 121.0 / 150.0 428.0 / 600.0 124.0 / 150.0 123.0 / 150.0

Percentage 79.0% 81.0% 71.0% 82.7% 82.0%

Grade B1 A2 B1 A2 A2

Grade Point 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 20th 15th 34th 15th 14th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : A SREELASHMIRISHITHA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : A PRATHAP REDDY

Address : BASWAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 14.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

EVS 13.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 39.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 29.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 13.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Project 9.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 111.0 / 150.0 115.0 / 150.0 458.0 / 600.0 118.0 / 150.0 109.0 / 150.0

Percentage 74.0% 77.0% 76.0% 78.7% 72.7%

Grade B1 B1 B1 B1 B1

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 30th 22th 24th 22th 27th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : SK HIDAYATHULLA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : SK CHUTTMAIAH

Address : LINGANAVAI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

EVS 11.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 30.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 11.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0 31.0 / 50.0 11.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 10.0 / 20.0 10.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 10.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 106.0 / 150.0 108.0 / 150.0 397.0 / 600.0 99.0 / 150.0 89.0 / 150.0

Percentage 71.0% 72.0% 66.0% 66.0% 59.3%

Grade B1 B1 B2 B2 C1

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0

Section Rank 35th 34th 36th 38th 38th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : G PURNACHANDRA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : G GANGADHAR

Address : KYATHOOR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 14.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 0.0 / 50.0 14.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 15.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 50.0 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 100.0 11.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 17.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 112.0 / 150.0 102.0 / 150.0 0.0 / 600.0 101.0 / 150.0 101.0 / 150.0

Percentage 75.0% 68.0% 0.0% 67.3% 67.3%

Grade B1 B2 E B2 B2

Grade Point 8.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 7.0

Section Rank 28th 36th 38th 36th 36th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B RANA ROHIT Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : B SATHYANAND BABU

Address : VENKAT SAI VILLAS

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 47.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 17.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 47.0 / 50.0 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

Computer 13.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 75.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 122.0 / 150.0 121.0 / 150.0 491.0 / 600.0 127.0 / 150.0 119.0 / 150.0

Percentage 81.0% 81.0% 82.0% 84.7% 79.3%

Grade A2 A2 A2 A2 B1

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0

Section Rank 15th 15th 17th 8th 17th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K PRANITHA Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : KURUVA PULLANNA

Address : SINGAVARAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

EVS 11.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 45.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

Computer 12.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 10.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 15.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 107.0 / 150.0 116.0 / 150.0 456.0 / 600.0 117.0 / 150.0 112.0 / 150.0

Percentage 71.0% 77.0% 76.0% 78.0% 74.7%

Grade B1 B1 B1 B1 B1

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 34th 20th 25th 23th 21th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : HASEENA P Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : P SIDDAIAH

Address : X ROADS

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0

EVS 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 36.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 30.0 / 50.0 13.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0

Computer 13.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 16.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 113.0 / 150.0 108.0 / 150.0 464.0 / 600.0 112.0 / 150.0 107.0 / 150.0

Percentage 75.0% 72.0% 77.0% 74.7% 71.3%

Grade B1 B1 B1 B1 B1

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 25th 34th 22th 30th 30th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : KOMALI S Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : S CHINNA RAJU

Address : MENNIPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 29.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 29.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 116.0 / 150.0 114.0 / 150.0 442.0 / 600.0 121.0 / 150.0 120.0 / 150.0

Percentage 77.0% 76.0% 74.0% 80.7% 80.0%

Grade B1 B1 B1 A2 A2

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 23th 25th 27th 18th 16th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : R DEEPAK REDDY Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : R JAGAN MOHAN REDDY

Address : NAGAR DODDI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 10.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 13.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 50.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 47.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 93.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 14.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 110.0 / 150.0 109.0 / 150.0 484.0 / 600.0 113.0 / 150.0 110.0 / 150.0

Percentage 73.0% 73.0% 81.0% 75.3% 73.3%

Grade B1 B1 A2 B1 B1

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 33th 32th 19th 28th 23th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : PRAVEEN M Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : M MADDILETY

Address : POTHULAPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 14.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 20.0

EVS 12.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 0.0 / 50.0 14.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 16.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 50.0 14.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 9.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 100.0 11.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 14.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 0.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 14.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 105.0 / 150.0 27.0 / 150.0 0.0 / 600.0 101.0 / 150.0 0.0 / 150.0

Percentage 70.0% 18.0% 0.0% 67.3% 0.0%

Grade B1 D2 E B2 D2

Grade Point 8.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 3.0

Section Rank 37th 39th 38th 36th 39th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : YASWANTH A Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : A VENKATESWARLU

Address : SINGAVARAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 11.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 47.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 11.0 / 20.0 10.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 12.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 113.0 / 150.0 111.0 / 150.0 436.0 / 600.0 113.0 / 150.0 110.0 / 150.0

Percentage 75.0% 74.0% 73.0% 75.3% 73.3%

Grade B1 B1 B1 B1 B1

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 25th 29th 31th 28th 23th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : AMULYA J Class : IV LEAD A1

Father Name : BHARATH J

Address : JALLAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

HINDI 14.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0

EVS 13.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A - - 36.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 26.0 / 50.0 12.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 8.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 11.0 / 20.0

Computer 13.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0

TELUGU 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 0.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

ENGLISH 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 - - -

Grand Total 104.0 / 150.0 86.0 / 150.0 358.0 / 600.0 105.0 / 150.0 110.0 / 150.0

Percentage 69.0% 57.0% 60.0% 70.0% 73.3%

Grade B2 C1 C1 B1 B1

Grade Point 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 38th 38th 37th 35th 23th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0


